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FINANCIAL EMPOWERMENT SCHOLASTIC ACHIEVEMENT

— 2021-2022 AWARDED SCHOLARSHIPS ——

The Carolinas Credit Union Foundation’s Scholarship Fund Management Program was established to help
credit union members in North and South Carolina with higher education expenses. Credit unions can establish
a scholarship fund managed by the Foundation, where members experience a streamlined
scholarship application process. The Foundation also handles the communications to the applicants and fund
distributions to the attending schools.

In order to qualify and apply, an applicant must be a member of a North or South Carolina credit union
and have a non-weighted GPA of 3.0 or higher. All applicants are also eligible for consideration by the
Carolinas Foundation for its academic and needs-based scholarships, including credit union employees.
The Foundation is honored to serve as partner in philanthropy to credit unions and
congratulates all of this year's scholarship recipients.
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Carolinas Credit Union Foundation’s Scholarship Fund

Alexandria Pruitt $1,000 Founders FCU Gardner-Webb University

Amber Small $500 Local Government FCU Cape Fear Community College
Avery Carrick $1,000 State Employees’ CU UNC - Chapel Hill

Brenna Pearson $1,000 Telco Community CU NC State University

Caden Booth $1,000 SPC Federal CU Wofford College

Chelsey Paige Wilkes $500 Members CU Fayetteville Technical Community College
Colin Ellington $1,000 Oxford FCU NC State University

Danielle Sain $500 Local Government FCU Catawba Valley Community College
Erin O'Connor $1,000 Spero Financial College of Charleston

Grace Dai $1,000 Allegacy FCU University of Pennsylvania

Grace Owens $1,000 SCIFCU Clemson University

Holland Anabella Lutz $500 State Employees’ CU Forsyth Technical Community College
Jalen Elijah Hadnott Lucas $1,000 Marine FCU NC State University

Jilary Delgado Flores $1,000 Self-Help CU UNC - Greensboro

Julia Shennan $1,000 Sharonview FCU North Greenville University

Kenisha Robinson $1,000 Greenville Heritage FCU Winthrop University

Layla Washington $1,000 Carolinas Telco FCU Howard University

Madison Allen $1,000 State Employees’ CU Liberty University

Matthew Register $1,000 Allegacy FCU North Carolina A&T State University
Micah Simone Washington $1,000 Brookland FCU Georgia Institute of Technology
Montana Millen $500 Coastal CU Alamance Community College
Mykaela Werdenie $1,000 Palmetto Citizens FCU Winthrop University

Robert Grubbs $1,000 Truliant FCU Catawba College

Samantha Tailor Townsend $1,000 Coastal CU UNC - Chapel Hill

Sydney Sloan $1,000 CPM FCU & Greenville FCU Anderson University

Victoria Barden S$500 Carolinas Telco FCU Midlands Technical College
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Allegacy Federal Credit Union Mel Hughes Scholarship Fund

Ashley Lane $250 Forsyth Technical Community College
Cameron Hepler $250 Surry County Community College
Charrita Tucker $250 Forsyth Technical Community College
Chloe Dolesh $1,300 NC State University

Douglas Brogdon $250 Forsyth Technical Community College
Hali Scott $1,300 Wingate University

Jacob Haywood $1,300 NC State University

Lisa Brooke Rhyne $1,300 UNC - Chapel Hill

Blue Flame Credit Union Scholarship Fund

Kendall Davis $500 University of Tennessee at Chattanooga
Logan Trotter $500 NC State University

Carolina Foothills FCU Scholarship Fund

Alyssa McGhee $1,000 Tulane University
Annabelle Backus $1,000 Anderson University
Zain Taylor $1,000 Clemson University

Carolinas Telco FCU Legacy Scholarship Fund

Audrey Wessinger $1,500 Clemson University

Ava Yandle $1,500 Virginia Tech University
Mishka Richards $1,500 Spelman College

Zellina Suber $1,500 Johns Hopkins University

Charlotte Metro FCU Herbert Hoose Scholarship Fund

Adam Helms $3,000 Clemson University

Arciene Bonner $3,000 UNC Chapel Hill

Cameron Mayo $3,000 North Carolina A&T State University
Camille Blackmon $3,000 Appalachian State University

Ella Sepesi $3,000 UNC Chapel Hill

Isabella Ross $3,000 Norwich University

Isaiah Gardner $3,000 North Carolina A&T State University
Jai Wells $3,000 NC State University

Jalen Woods $3,000 North Carolina A&T State University
Jayden Davis $3,000 Emory University

Madison Brooks $3,000 Xavier University of Louisiana
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Charlotte Metro FCU Herbert Hoose Scholarship Fund Cont.

Matthew McCowan $3,000 George Washington University

Morghyn MclLaughlin $3,000 Smith College

Nicole Udechukwu $3,000 Campbell University

Nylah Hamlin-Walker $3,000 UNC - Greensboro

Taliyah Fox $3,000 Northeastern University in Boston

Yazmin White $3,000 North Carolina A&T State University
Coastal Credit Union Scolarship Fund

Ariella Ruiz $2,000 Duke University

Jessica Lang $2,000 Belmont University

Sekute Abebe $2,000 Columbia University

Simone Smith $2,000 NC State University

Timothy Nicholas Townsend  $2,000 UNC - Chapel Hill

Greensboro Municipal FCU Scolarship Fund

Alex Brown
Lyberti Whitsett

$1,000
$1,000

Catawba College
North Carolina Central University

Local Government FCU Scholarship Fund

Alexander Robert Fisher
Alexandria Hampton Snider
Allie Blake Suddreth

Bryce A Highgate

Checkna Diawara Bagayoko
Dymon Elera Blango
Garland Cha'Mauri Catlette
Jay Thomas Dixon

Jericka Ashantee Brodie
Joseph Brent Campbell
Karly Hope Wynne

Kaylyn June Poole

Kelly Elizabeth Locke
Kristian Lynn Schlichting
Landon Keith Collins
Madilyn Marie Rhoney
Mariam Darboe

Mikayla Carter Watts
Pranish Pantha

Quinn Jewel Vanischak
Rachel Caroline Locke
Rachel Olivia Shepherd
Rider Killion Hack

Sarah Ellen Dean

Savanna Grace Harrelson

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

East Carolina University
Catawba College

Appalachian State University
North Carolina A&T State University
UNC - Chapel Hill

East Carolina University

Harvard University

Guilford Technical Community College
Winston-Salem State University
Georgia Institute of Technology
UNC - Wilmington

NC State University

Elon University

Appalachian State University
UNC - Chapel Hill

NC State University

University of Southern California
Meredith College

UNC - Chapel Hill

UNC - Chapel Hill

Christopher Newport University
Appalachian State University
UNC - Chapel Hill

UNC - Chapel Hill

East Carolina University

Members Credit Union Betty Stevenson Scholarship Fund

Joseph Campbell

$1,000
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Georgia Institute of Technology

Members Credit Union Scholarship Fund

Isabella N Brown
Kathryn Perry
Katie Bolick

Kyra M. Williams
Makayla Coleman
Mason L. Smith

$1,000
$1,000

$2,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

Payton Emerson Calvert Williams $1,000

Sydney A Lash

$3,000

Gardner Webb University
Lenoir-Rhyne University
Appalachian State University
Winston-Salem State University
UNC - Chapel Hill

Appalachian State University
UNC - Chapel Hill

Queens University of Charlotte

Anne Lauren Bruner
Bianca Smith
Caroline Boozer
Isabella Lee Mitchell
James Roger Smith
Jimeace Bonaparte
Keynan Kennedy
Leia Johnson
Madalyn Bergman
Nicolas McGee

MTC FCU Scholarship Fund

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

Erskine College

Lurleen B. Wallace Community College
University of South Carolina

North Greenville University

University of South Alabama

College of Charleston

University of South Carolina

Converse College

Vanderbilt University

University of Florida

Addison Lee
Aneecia Owens
Ariel Slomzenski
Braylon Ratcliff
Bryson Stutts
Charlotte E Johnson
Daniel Nathan Parga
Danielle Eddy
Emma H. Templeton
Evan Hill

Griffin Todd

Hannah Greene
Jazmin Dunlap
Joanna Christine Taylor
Joshua Londhe
Karah Barry

Kelin Rodriguez
Luke Robinson
McGuire Raines
Molly Matthews
Patrick Koeppen
Rayanna Cape
Sierra Batson

Taylor Mills Jones
Thomas Temple

Palmetto Citizens Scholarship Fund

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

University of South Carolina
College of Charleston
Midlands Technical College
Wingate University

College of Charleston
University of South Carolina
University of South Carolina
University of South Carolina
Clemson University
Charleston Southern University
Elon University

North Carolina A&T State University
Harvard University

Furman University
Clemson University

North Greenville University
Wofford College

Baylor University

Newberry College
University of South Carolina
Clemson University
University of South Carolina
University of South Carolina
Winthrop University
Clemson University



Piedmont Advantage Credit Union Scholarship Fund

David Allen Speckhart $1,000
Delaney Coy $1,000
Jordan Jackson $1,000
Joseph Campbell $1,000
Sydney Joyner $1,000

NC State University

Liberty University

NC State University

Georgia Institute of Technology
NC State University

Sharonview CARES Paul Paliyenko Memorial Scholarship

Erica Paige Keen $5,000
Rebecca Van Hoose $5,000

Campbell University
University of South Carolina

Sharonview Team Phil Abrams Scholarship Fund

Ann-Marie Mignone $5,000
Ryan Munn $5,000

Appalachian State University
University of South Carolina

SPC Credit Union Scholarship Fund

Alexandria E McKnight $1,000
Ashlyn Broach $1,000
Chandler Herndon $1,000
Destynee Bailey $1,000
Ethan Shaw $1,000
Kathryn Elizabeth Haenni $1,000
Madalyn Shaw $1,000
Payton Mixon $1,000

Francis Marion University
Francis Marion University
United States Sports Academy
Coker University

University of South Carolina
UNC - Chapel Hill

Charleston Southern University
Francis Marion University

Summit Credit Union’s Elizabeth Hamilton Scholarship Fund

Abbey Nichole Shehan $1,000
Adekemi Faith Adekanle $1,000
Alaina Watkins $1,000
Alicia Sigmon $1,000
Amaya Gaines $1,000
Amori Smith $1,000
Arrianna Delgado $1,000
Brenda Williams $1,000
Bryson Hedrick $1,000
Carla Marie Sabala $1,000
Carley Nicole Sigmon $1,000
Catherine Crooks $1,000
Christopher Pierce $1,000
Clara J. Primus $1,000
Collin Reese Register $1,000
Daniel Shirilla $1,000
DaVida Dawson $500

Edmund Khayko $1,000
Eric Schoellner $1,000
Evan O'Leary $1,000
Hannah Talton $1,000

Caldwell Community College & Technical Institute
Appalachian State University
University of North Carolina School of the Arts
Lenoir-Rhyne University

Elon University

UNC - Charlotte

UNC - Wilmington

University of Phoenix
Appalachian State University
Georgia Institute of Technology
Lenoir-Rhyne University

UNC - Chapel Hill
Winston-Salem State University
High Point University

UNC - Chapel Hill

UNC - Charlotte

Stanly Community College
Rockingham Community College
Davidson College

Lenoir- Rhyne University
University of Florida

Summit Credit Union’s Elizabeth Hamilton Scholarship Fund Cont.

Heather Jackson
lan David Tom-Johnson
Isabella N Brown
Jaime Keister
Jasmyn R Harper
Jessica Robles
Justin Preddy
Kaitlyn Cornwell
Kaitlyn Zych

Kenan O Moore
Kimberly J Scott
Lauren Turner
Lindzie Staton
Maggie Nichols
Marcus Woodberry
Marquita Parker
Mary Frances Divine
Megan Martin
Michael Caleb Pickett
Micheal E Morgan
Nolan Hughes
Oluwatoyin Olofin
Rachel Kiger

Radiah Pinckney
Rahul Jakati
Rebekah Kirkman
Sara Howard

Sarah F Grenon
Savannah Shanley
Segilola Udofia
Sophia Rose Anna Brzezinski
Stephanie Marshall
Tanya Dixon

Tyler J Inscoe

Tyler Thomas Cook
Victor Paul Akangah
Victoria Sparks

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

=1

Gardner Webb University

UNC - Charlotte

Gardner Webb University

UNC - Chapel Hill

NC Central University

High Point University

Western Carolina University

Liberty University

NC State University

UNC - Charlotte

UNC - Greensboro

NC State University

Davidson Davie Community College
NC State University

North Carolina A&T State University
North Carolina Central University
East Carolina University

Randolph Community College
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University
UNC - Charlotte

NC State University

Texas Women's University

Wake Technical Community College
North Carolina A&T State University
Johns Hopkins University

UNC - Chapel Hill

Western Carolina University

Rush University

Salem College

UNC - Pembroke

East Carolina University

UNC - Greensboro

American College of Education
UNC - Charlotte

Appalachian State University

Wake Forest University
Winston-Salem State University

Truliant FCU Fred Sarda Scholarship Fund

Aurora Rose

Caleb Miller

Cameron Locklear
Caroline Wyrick
Claire Elizabeth Polito
Elizabeth “Elle” Nicole Lyons
Eva Bean

Jaylen Akira Roope
Joanne Matalka
Johnathan Pack
Kareena Gor

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

Warren Wilson College
Cedarville University
Lees-McRae College
Roanoke College

UNC - Chapel Hill
UNC - Chapel Hill
Virginia Tech

UNC - Chapel Hill
Appalachian State University
NC State University
Vanderbilt University
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Truliant FCU Fred Sarda Scholarship Fund Cont.

Kylie Sparks $1,000 UNC - Chapel Hill
Lauren Smith $1,000 Furman University
Layah Clinton $1,000 UNC - Chapel Hill
Lilly Lasarsky $1,000 NC State University
Lindsay Melton $1,000 NC State University
Sarah Houlden $1,000 UNC - Charlotte
Sarah Stewart $1,000 UNC - Chapel Hill
Taleen Hanna $1,000 Mercer University
Talia Alysse Penn $1,000 Duke University

Truliant FCU Clyde Padgett Scholarship Fund

Jordan Rierson $1,000 UNC - Charlotte

—— CAROLINAS ——
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