







#### — 2021-2022 AWARDED SCHOLARSHIPS —

The Carolinas Credit Union Foundation's Scholarship Fund Management Program was established to help credit union members in North and South Carolina with higher education expenses. Credit unions can establish a scholarship fund managed by the Foundation, where members experience a streamlined scholarship application process. The Foundation also handles the communications to the applicants and fund distributions to the attending schools.

In order to qualify and apply, an applicant must be a member of a North or South Carolina credit union and have a non-weighted GPA of 3.0 or higher. All applicants are also eligible for consideration by the Carolinas Foundation for its academic and needs-based scholarships, including credit union employees. The Foundation is honored to serve as partner in philanthropy to credit unions and congratulates all of this year's scholarship recipients.



## Carolinas Credit Union Foundation's Scholarship Fund

Alexandria Pruitt	\$1,000	Founders FCU	Gardner-Webb University
Amber Small	\$500	Local Government FCU	Cape Fear Community College
Avery Carrick	\$1,000	State Employees' CU	UNC - Chapel Hill
Brenna Pearson	\$1,000	Telco Community CU	NC State University
Caden Booth	\$1,000	SPC Federal CU	Wofford College
Chelsey Paige Wilkes	\$500	Members CU	Fayetteville Technical Community College
Colin Ellington	\$1,000	Oxford FCU	NC State University
Danielle Sain	\$500	Local Government FCU	Catawba Valley Community College
Erin O'Connor	\$1,000	Spero Financial	College of Charleston
Grace Dai	\$1,000	Allegacy FCU	University of Pennsylvania
Grace Owens	\$1,000	SCI FCU	Clemson University
Holland Anabella Lutz	\$500	State Employees' CU	Forsyth Technical Community College
Jalen Elijah Hadnott Lucas	\$1,000	Marine FCU	NC State University
Jilary Delgado Flores	\$1,000	Self-Help CU	UNC - Greensboro
Julia Shennan	\$1,000	Sharonview FCU	North Greenville University
Kenisha Robinson	\$1,000	Greenville Heritage FCU	Winthrop University
Layla Washington	\$1,000	Carolinas Telco FCU	Howard University
Madison Allen	\$1,000	State Employees' CU	Liberty University
Matthew Register	\$1,000	Allegacy FCU	North Carolina A&T State University
Micah Simone Washington	\$1,000	Brookland FCU	Georgia Institute of Technology
Montana Millen	\$500	Coastal CU	Alamance Community College
Mykaela Werdenie	\$1,000	Palmetto Citizens FCU	Winthrop University
Robert Grubbs	\$1,000	Truliant FCU	Catawba College
Samantha Tailor Townsend	\$1,000	Coastal CU	UNC - Chapel Hill
Sydney Sloan	\$1,000	CPM FCU & Greenville FCU	Anderson University
Victoria Barden	\$500	Carolinas Telco FCU	Midlands Technical College



#### Allegacy Federal Credit Union Mel Hughes Scholarship Fund

Ashley Lane	\$250	Forsyth Technical Community College
Cameron Hepler	\$250	Surry County Community College
Charrita Tucker	\$250	Forsyth Technical Community College
Chloe Dolesh	\$1,300	NC State University
Douglas Brogdon	\$250	Forsyth Technical Community College
Hali Scott	\$1,300	Wingate University
Jacob Haywood	\$1,300	NC State University
Lisa Brooke Rhyne	\$1,300	UNC - Chapel Hill

#### **Blue Flame Credit Union Scholarship Fund**

Kendall Davis	\$500	University of Tennessee at Chattanooga
Logan Trotter	\$500	NC State University

#### Carolina Foothills FCU Scholarship Fund

Alyssa McGhee	\$1,000	Tulane University
Annabelle Backus	\$1,000	Anderson University
Zain Taylor	\$1,000	Clemson University

#### Carolinas Telco FCU Legacy Scholarship Fund

Audrey Wessinger	\$1,500	Clemson University
Ava Yandle	\$1,500	Virginia Tech University
Mishka Richards	\$1,500	Spelman College
Zellina Suber	\$1,500	Johns Hopkins University

#### **Charlotte Metro FCU Herbert Hoose Scholarship Fund**

Adam Helms	\$3,000	Clemson University
Arciene Bonner	\$3,000	UNC Chapel Hill
Cameron Mayo	\$3,000	North Carolina A&T State University
Camille Blackmon	\$3,000	Appalachian State University
Ella Sepesi	\$3,000	UNC Chapel Hill
Isabella Ross	\$3,000	Norwich University
Isaiah Gardner	\$3,000	North Carolina A&T State University
Jai Wells	\$3,000	NC State University
Jalen Woods	\$3,000	North Carolina A&T State University
Jayden Davis	\$3,000	Emory University
Madison Brooks	\$3,000	Xavier University of Louisiana



# Charlotte Metro FCU Herbert Hoose Scholarship Fund Cont.

\$3,000	George Washington University
\$3,000	Smith College
\$3,000	Campbell University
\$3,000	UNC - Greensboro
\$3,000	Northeastern University in Boston
\$3,000	North Carolina A&T State University
	\$3,000 \$3,000 \$3,000 \$3,000

## **Coastal Credit Union Scolarship Fund**

Ariella Ruiz	\$2,000	Duke University
Jessica Lang	\$2,000	Belmont University
Sekute Abebe	\$2,000	Columbia University
Simone Smith	\$2,000	NC State University
Timothy Nicholas Townsend	\$2,000	UNC - Chapel Hill

# Greensboro Municipal FCU Scolarship Fund

Alex Brown	\$1,000	Catawba College
Lyberti Whitsett	\$1,000	North Carolina Central University

## Local Government FCU Scholarship Fund

		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Alexander Robert Fisher	\$5,000	East Carolina University
Alexandria Hampton Snider	\$5,000	Catawba College
Allie Blake Suddreth	\$5,000	Appalachian State University
Bryce A Highgate	\$5,000	North Carolina A&T State University
Checkna Diawara Bagayoko	\$5,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Dymon Elera Blango	\$5,000	East Carolina University
Garland Cha'Mauri Catlette	\$5,000	Harvard University
Jay Thomas Dixon	\$5,000	Guilford Technical Community College
Jericka Ashantee Brodie	\$5,000	Winston-Salem State University
Joseph Brent Campbell	\$5,000	Georgia Institute of Technology
Karly Hope Wynne	\$5,000	UNC - Wilmington
Kaylyn June Poole	\$5,000	NC State University
Kelly Elizabeth Locke	\$5,000	Elon University
Kristian Lynn Schlichting	\$5,000	Appalachian State University
Landon Keith Collins	\$5,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Madilyn Marie Rhoney	\$5,000	NC State University
Mariam Darboe	\$5,000	University of Southern California
Mikayla Carter Watts	\$5,000	Meredith College
Pranish Pantha	\$5,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Quinn Jewel Vanischak	\$5,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Rachel Caroline Locke	\$5,000	Christopher Newport University
Rachel Olivia Shepherd	\$5,000	Appalachian State University
Rider Killion Hack	\$5,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Sarah Ellen Dean	\$5,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Savanna Grace Harrelson	\$5,000	East Carolina University



# Members Credit Union Betty Stevenson Scholarship Fund

Joseph Campbell \$1,000 Ge	eorgia Institute of Technology	
----------------------------	--------------------------------	--

## **Members Credit Union Scholarship Fund**

Isabella N Brown	\$1,000	Gardner Webb University
Kathryn Perry	\$1,000	Lenoir-Rhyne University
Katie Bolick	\$2,000	Appalachian State University
Kyra M. Williams	\$1,000	Winston-Salem State University
Makayla Coleman	\$1,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Mason L. Smith	\$1,000	Appalachian State University
Payton Emerson Calvert	Williams \$1,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Sydney A Lash	\$3,000	Queens University of Charlotte

## MTC FCU Scholarship Fund

\$1,000	Erskine College
\$1,000	Lurleen B. Wallace Community College
\$1,000	University of South Carolina
\$1,000	North Greenville University
\$1,000	University of South Alabama
\$1,000	College of Charleston
\$1,000	University of South Carolina
\$1,000	Converse College
\$1,000	Vanderbilt University
\$1,000	University of Florida
	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000

## Palmetto Citizens Scholarship Fund

		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Addison Lee	\$1,000	University of South Carolina
Aneecia Owens	\$1,000	College of Charleston
Ariel Slomzenski	\$1,000	Midlands Technical College
Braylon Ratcliff	\$1,000	Wingate University
Bryson Stutts	\$1,000	College of Charleston
Charlotte E Johnson	\$1,000	University of South Carolina
Daniel Nathan Parga	\$1,000	University of South Carolina
Danielle Eddy	\$1,000	University of South Carolina
Emma H. Templeton	\$1,000	Clemson University
Evan Hill	\$1,000	Charleston Southern University
Griffin Todd	\$1,000	Elon University
Hannah Greene	\$1,000	North Carolina A&T State University
Jazmin Dunlap	\$1,000	Harvard University
Joanna Christine Taylor	\$1,000	Furman University
Joshua Londhe	\$1,000	Clemson University
Karah Barry	\$1,000	North Greenville University
Kelin Rodriguez	\$1,000	Wofford College
Luke Robinson	\$1,000	Baylor University
McGuire Raines	\$1,000	Newberry College
Molly Matthews	\$1,000	University of South Carolina
Patrick Koeppen	\$1,000	Clemson University
Rayanna Cape	\$1,000	University of South Carolina
Sierra Batson	\$1,000	University of South Carolina
Taylor Mills Jones	\$1,000	Winthrop University
Thomas Temple	\$1,000	Clemson University



# Piedmont Advantage Credit Union Scholarship Fund

David Allen Speckhart	\$1,000	NC State University
Delaney Coy	\$1,000	Liberty University
Jordan Jackson	\$1,000	NC State University
Joseph Campbell	\$1,000	Georgia Institute of Ted
Sydney Joyner	\$1,000	NC State University

## Sharonview CARES Paul Paliyenko Memorial Scholarship

Erica Paige Keen	\$5,000	Campbell University
Rebecca Van Hoose	\$5,000	University of South Carolina

## **Sharonview Team Phil Abrams Scholarship Fund**

Ann-Marie Mignone	\$5,000	Appalachian State University
Ryan Munn	\$5,000	University of South Carolina

# **SPC Credit Union Scholarship Fund**

Alexandria E McKnight	\$1,000	Francis Marion University
Ashlyn Broach	\$1,000	Francis Marion University
Chandler Herndon	\$1,000	United States Sports Academy
Destynee Bailey	\$1,000	Coker University
Ethan Shaw	\$1,000	University of South Carolina
Kathryn Elizabeth Haenni	\$1,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Madalyn Shaw	\$1,000	Charleston Southern University
Payton Mixon	\$1,000	Francis Marion University

#### Summit Credit Union's Elizabeth Hamilton Scholarship Fund

Abbey Nichole Shehan	\$1,000	Caldwell Community College & Technical Institute
Adekemi Faith Adekanle	\$1,000	Appalachian State University
Alaina Watkins	\$1,000	University of North Carolina School of the Arts
Alicia Sigmon	\$1,000	Lenoir-Rhyne University
Amaya Gaines	\$1,000	Elon University
Amori Smith	\$1,000	UNC - Charlotte
Arrianna Delgado	\$1,000	UNC - Wilmington
Brenda Williams	\$1,000	University of Phoenix
Bryson Hedrick	\$1,000	Appalachian State University
Carla Marie Sabala	\$1,000	Georgia Institute of Technology
Carley Nicole Sigmon	\$1,000	Lenoir-Rhyne University
Catherine Crooks	\$1,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Christopher Pierce	\$1,000	Winston-Salem State University
Clara J. Primus	\$1,000	High Point University
Collin Reese Register	\$1,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Daniel Shirilla	\$1,000	UNC - Charlotte
DaVida Dawson	\$500	Stanly Community College
Edmund Khayko	\$1,000	Rockingham Community College
Eric Schoellner	\$1,000	Davidson College
Evan O'Leary	\$1,000	Lenoir- Rhyne University
Hannah Talton	\$1,000	University of Florida



## Summit Credit Union's Elizabeth Hamilton Scholarship Fund Cont.

Heather Jackson Ian David Tom-Johnson	\$1,000 \$1,000	Gardner Webb University UNC - Charlotte
Isabella N Brown	\$1,000	Gardner Webb University
Jaime Keister	\$1,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Jasmyn R Harper	\$1,000	NC Central University
Jessica Robles	\$1,000	High Point University
Justin Preddy	\$1,000	Western Carolina University
Kaitlyn Cornwell	\$1,000	Liberty University
Kaitlyn Zych	\$1,000	NC State University
Kenan O Moore	\$1,000	UNC - Charlotte
Kimberly J Scott	\$1,000	UNC - Greensboro
Lauren Turner	\$1,000	NC State University
Lindzie Staton	\$1,000	Davidson Davie Community College
Maggie Nichols	\$1,000	NC State University
Marcus Woodberry	\$1,000	North Carolina A&T State University
Marquita Parker	\$1,000	North Carolina Central University
Mary Frances Divine	\$1,000	East Carolina University
Megan Martin	\$1,000	Randolph Community College
Michael Caleb Pickett	\$1,000	Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University
Micheal E Morgan	\$1,000	UNC - Charlotte
Nolan Hughes	\$1,000	NC State University
Oluwatoyin Olofin	\$1,000	Texas Women's University
Rachel Kiger	\$500	Wake Technical Community College
Radiah Pinckney	\$1,000	North Carolina A&T State University
Rahul Jakati	\$1,000	Johns Hopkins University
Rebekah Kirkman	\$1,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Sara Howard	\$1,000	Western Carolina University
Sarah F Grenon	\$1,000	Rush University
Savannah Shanley	\$1,000	Salem College
Segilola Udofia	\$1,000	UNC - Pembroke
Sophia Rose Anna Brzezinski	\$1,000	East Carolina University
Stephanie Marshall	\$1,000	UNC - Greensboro
Tanya Dixon	\$1,000 \$1,000	American College of Education UNC - Charlotte
Tyler J Inscoe	\$1,000	
Tyler Thomas Cook		Appalachian State University
Victor Paul Akangah Victoria Sparks	\$1,000 \$1,000	Wake Forest University Winston-Salem State University
victoria sparks	\$1,000	winston-satem state university

# **Truliant FCU Fred Sarda Scholarship Fund**

Aurora Rose	\$1,000	Warren Wilson College
Caleb Miller	\$1,000	Cedarville University
Cameron Locklear	\$1,000	Lees-McRae College
Caroline Wyrick	\$1,000	Roanoke College
Claire Elizabeth Polito	\$1,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Elizabeth "Elle" Nicole Lyons	\$1,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Eva Bean	\$1,000	Virginia Tech
Jaylen Akira Roope	\$1,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Joanne Matalka	\$1,000	Appalachian State Univers
Johnathan Pack	\$1,000	NC State University
Kareena Gor	\$1,000	Vanderbilt University



#### Truliant FCU Fred Sarda Scholarship Fund Cont.

Kylie Sparks	\$1,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Lauren Smith	\$1,000	Furman University
Layah Clinton	\$1,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Lilly Lasarsky	\$1,000	NC State University
Lindsay Melton	\$1,000	NC State University
Sarah Houlden	\$1,000	UNC - Charlotte
Sarah Stewart	\$1,000	UNC - Chapel Hill
Taleen Hanna	\$1,000	Mercer University
Talia Alysse Penn	\$1,000	Duke University

#### **Truliant FCU Clyde Padgett Scholarship Fund**

Jordan Rierson \$1,000 UNC - Charlotte



